
Building Appeals Board 
All meetings are open to the public. If there is no business to discuss or transact there will not be a regular 
meeting. Building Appeals Board regular meetings are scheduled at 3:00 PM on the second Wednesday of 
each month and will be held in the City Council Chambers unless otherwise noted.  

Appeals must be submitted at least 14 days prior to the meeting date. The Building Appeal Board Application 
can be found here: https://duluthmn.gov/media/7636/form-building-appeal-board-application-243.pdf. 

If you have any questions, contact Construction Services at 730-5240.  

The 2025 regular meeting dates for the Building Appeals Board are as follows:

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Appellant 
Deadline: December 23, 2024

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
Appellant Deadline: January 29, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025   
Appellant Deadline: February 26, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Appellant Deadline: March 26, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Appellant Deadline: April 30, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Appellant Deadline: May 28, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Appellant Deadline: June 25, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Appellant 
Deadline: July 30, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 
Appellant Deadline: August 27, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Appellant 
Deadline: September 24, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
Appellant Deadline: October 29, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
Appellant Deadline: November 26, 2025

https://duluthmn.gov/media/7636/form-building-appeal-board-application-243.pdf



